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Date Time Away Home Location

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 5:30 PM Red Raiders Vs Orange Crush Peabody - Carroll Savage

Thursday, September 5, 2024 5:30 PM Orange Crush Vs Green Machine Peabody - Carroll Savage

Saturday, September 7, 2024 2:30 PM Green Machine Vs Red Raiders Peabody - Carroll Savage

Saturday, September 7, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Sunday, September 8, 2024 2:30 PM Orange Crush Vs Green Machine Peabody - Carroll Savage

Sunday, September 8, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 5:30 PM Orange Crush Vs Red Raiders Peabody - Carroll Savage

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 6:00 PM Peabody - Emerson

Saturday, September 14, 2024 2:30 PM Red Raiders Vs Green Machine Peabody - Carroll Savage

Saturday, September 14, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Sunday, September 15, 2024 2:30 PM Green Machine Vs Orange Crush Peabody - Carroll Savage

Sunday, September 15, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Saturday, September 21, 2024 2:30 PM Orange Crush Vs Red Raiders Peabody - Carroll Savage

Saturday, September 21, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Sunday, September 22, 2024 2:30 PM Red Raiders Vs Green Machine Peabody - Carroll Savage

Sunday, September 22, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 6:00 PM Orange Crush Vs Salem - Beverly Bezemes Diamond/Donahue Field - Peabody High

Saturday, September 28, 2024 2:30 PM Green Machine Vs Orange Crush Peabody - Carroll Savage

Saturday, September 28, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Sunday, September 29, 2024 2:30 PM Red Raiders Vs Orange Crush Peabody - Carroll Savage

Sunday, September 29, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 6:00 PM Red Raiders Vs Salem - Beverly Bezemes Diamond/Donahue Field - Peabody High

Saturday, October 5, 2024 2:30 PM Green Machine Vs Red Raiders Peabody - Carroll Savage

Saturday, October 5, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Sunday, October 6, 2024 2:30 PM Orange Crush Vs Green Machine Peabody - Carroll Savage

Sunday, October 6, 2024 2:30 PM Peabody - Emerson

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 6:00 PM Green Machine Vs Salem - Beverly Bezemes Diamond/Donahue Field - Peabody High

Saturday, October 12, 2024 2:30 PM Orange Crush Vs Red Raiders Peabody - Carroll Savage

Saturday, October 19, 2024 2:30 PM Seed 3 Vs Seed 2 Peabody - Carroll Savage

Sunday, October 20, 2024 2:30 PM Winner GM 30 Vs Seed 1 Peabody - Carroll Savage

Location Name Location Address

Carroll Savage Field Peabody 14 Cashman Road, Peabody, MA  01960

Emerson Park Peabody 12 Perkins Street, Peabody, MA  01960

Swampscott - DeFelice Diamond Swampscott 207 Forest Avenue, Swampscott, MA  01907

Bezemes Diamond/Donahue Field Peabody Peabody Veterans Memorial High School 485 Lowell Street, Peabody, MA 01960

2024 Peabody Babe Ruth Fallball Schedule
3 Team Schedule

Green Machine Practice

Orange Crush Practice

Red Raiders Practice

Orange Crush Practice

Red Raiders Practice

Green Machine Practice

Orange Crush Practice

Red Raiders Practice

Green Machine Practice

Orange Crush Practice

Red Raiders Practice

2024 Peabody Babe Ruth Spring Season Banquet

Peabody - Carroll Savage

Location

Peabody - Emerson

Behind the Swampscott Middle School


